Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeleHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBoctok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagnumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpapg (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

LLInpuubl n urnel Terumo, Nipro,

Terumo AganiT

TexHn4Yeckne xapakTepUCTmKm

Mo Bonpocam npogax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTecs:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WMxeck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpapg, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kvpog (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Tuneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosbpbek (3496)41-32-12
Hosocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapych +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-TNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Capatos (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBponornb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CobIkTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: bai@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://biosigma.nt-rt.ru

Tonbattn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ypas (3012)59-97-51
Yha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapebl (8352)28-53-07
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel| (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kupruaua +996(312)96-26-47


https://biosigma.nt-rt.ru
mailto:bai@nt-rt.ru

Syringes and needles

Sterile disposable syringe with needle, non-pyrogenic, non-
toxic, U-100.

Latex-free rubber plunger

Highly transparent polypropylene

Highly legible and stable graduated scale
Inindividual “Peel Pack” blister pack
Coloured plunger to identify U-100 insulin

In transparent medical grade polypropylene with
thermoplastic elastomer sealing gasket
Colour-coded needle cone

Black graduated scale, clearly visible

Latex-free

Sterile in individual packs

PVC-free and Latex-free syringe

Black graduated scale, with wear-resistant graduation, clearly
visible

Individual packaging in
sterile blister packs ‘\\\
Needle with transparent )
coneand colourcode, for 7 W

immediate identification of *
the flashback and the size < ¥
(Gauge) ; )
Blister pack with colour $
code indicating the size 4
(Gauge) of the assembled

needle

Cannula: the stainless steel needle has a much thinner wall
than standard needles

Transparent cone with colour code: the transparent cone in
polypropylene with colour

identification of the size l

(Gauge) .

code allows quick flashback
confirmation and unique \
|
| 1
From 18 Gto 27 G | l p A
Sterile ' ! \

i

The cone is transparent and .
colour-coded for immediate | —
flashback and identification of
the size (Gauge)

Sterile ..‘x 5N g

Code

BSS133/A

Code
BSS134

BSS135
BSS136
BSS140
BSS137
BSS141

BSS130
BSS131

Code
BSS216
BSS110
BSSI111
BSS114
BSS120
BSS121

Code

BSS230R
BSS231R
BSS232R
BSS233R
BSS234R
BSS235R
BSS236R
BSS237R
BSS238R

Code
BSS220
BSS221
BSS222
BSS223
BSS224
BSS225
BSS226
BSS227
BSS228

Model Cone

PIC® syringe for

insulin U100 Tml Luer
u100 g26x1/2"

Model (ml)

2-2.5

(g: 0.1-2.5/3)

2-2.5

(g: 0.1-2.5/3)

5(g: 0.2-5/6)

5(g: 0.2-5/6)

10(g: 0.2-11/12)

10(g: 0.2-11/12)
20(qg: 1-20)

50-60

(g: 1-50/60)

Model(ml)  Luer cone
5 Central
20 Eccentric
50-60 Eccentric
2.5 Central

5 Central
10 Central

Needle (G) Size

18 1-1/2"(38)
19 1-1/2"(38)
20 1-1/2"(38)
21 1-1/2"(38)
22 1-1/2"(38)
23 1-1/4"(32)
25 5/8"(16)
26 1/2"(13)
27 3/4"(19)

Needle (G) Size (mm)

18 1-1/2"(38)
19 1-1/2"(38)
20 1-1/2"(38)
21 1-1/2"(38)
22 1-1/47(32)
23 1-1/4"(32)
25 5/8"(16)
26 172'(13)
27 3/4"(19)

Needle (G) Pack.

0.45x
m

1B 00

Luer cone Needle (6)

22G1-V4"
Central black
Central -
Central -
Central 216 T

green
Central -
Central 21G 17

green
Eccentric -
Eccentric -

Needle (G)

22 G 1-1/2" - black
22 G 1-1/2" - black
22 G 1-1/2"-black

Colour
Pink
Cream
Yellow
Green
Black
Blue
Orange
Brown
Grey

Colour
Pink
lvory
Yellow
Green
Black
Blue
Orange
Brown
Grey

Sales units

800

Sales units

100

100
100
100
100
100
50

30

Sales units
100
50
100
100
100
100

Sales units
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Sales units
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroseluyeHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapusocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax n noaaepkm obpawjanTtecs:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
JNvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KazaxcTtaH +(727)345-47-04

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3aHeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mcko. (8112)59-10-37

Mepwmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[oHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Cawmapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonornb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpeponornb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CobikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: bai@nt-rt.ru || canT: https://biosigma.nt-rt.ru

Tonbattn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ya3 (3012)59-97-51
Ypa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AxyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusuma +996(312)96-26-47


https://biosigma.nt-rt.ru
mailto:bai@nt-rt.ru



